Vinkelkoppling 90°

Artikelnummer A
CH855010V 10
CH855012V 12
CH85504V
CH85506V
CH85508V

Produktgrupp
Material

Max arbetstryck (Bar)
Min arbetstryck (Bar)
Tillverkare

Form

Serie

Maxtemperatur (°C)
Mintemperatur (°C)
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519

Nickelplaterad massing
60

-0.9

Camozzi

90°

H8000

200

-15
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